
 
 

Lansing City Council 
2014 Meeting Schedule 

Revised May 7, 2014 
 

Monday, January 6, 2014, Annual Organizational - 1st meeting of year 
Monday, January 13, 2014  
Thursday, January 30, 2014, 5:00 p.m., State of the City - no later than last regular 

January meeting; following meeting, Council will recess and reconvene at 7 p.m. 
at a location to be announced for the State of the City address 

Monday, February 10, 2014 
Monday, February 24, 2014, Board List - prior to first meeting in March 
Monday, March 10, 2014 
Monday, March 24, 2014, Mayor's Budget - on or before 4th Monday in March 
Monday, April 7, 2014 
Monday, April 21, 2014, Mayor's Board Appointments - prior to first meeting in May 
Monday, May 5, 2014 
Monday, May 12, 2014 at 5:30 (added to schedule on April 7) 
Monday, May 19, 2014, Adopt Budget - not later than 3rd Monday in May 
Monday, June 2, 2014, Council Act on Appointments - at or before first meeting in 

June 
Monday, June 9, 2014 (added to schedule on May 5) 
Monday, June 16, 2014 
Monday, June 30, 2014 
Monday, July 14, 2014 
Monday, July 28, 2014 
Monday, August 11, 2014 
Monday, August 25, 2014 
Monday, September 8, 2014 
Monday, September 22, 2014, Budget Priorities - no later than October 1 
Monday, October 6, 2014 
Monday, October 20, 2014 
Monday, November 3, 2014 
Monday, November 17, 2014 
Monday, December 1, 2014 
Monday, December 15, 2014 
 
Except as otherwise noted, all meetings will be on a Monday at 7:00 p.m. in the 
Lansing City Council Chambers, 10th Floor City Hall. 

 
Chris Swope, Certified Municipal Clerk 
Lansing City Clerk 


